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TOWN COUNTY RATE TOWN INSIDE RATE A TOWN OUTSIDE RATE SPECIAL RATES
(v'.llagz/ Residests )

CITY LITTLE FALLS

30.240146
COLUMBIA

6.503538 5.687718
FD010 TOM Col-litch fd #1 1.313347
LT010 TOM Columbia 1t dist #1 .207200
DANUBE

6.751998 6.222590
FD020 TOM Danube fire prot #1 .783273
FATRFIELD L

6.683012 2.481096 2.4810%6
FD040 TOM Fairfield fire prot .534417
FRANKFORT .

7.678808 5.709015 8.474482

FDO50 TOM Frk f1 broad st&wl 2.985524
FDO60 TOM Frankfort fire #2 2.069638
FD070 TOM Frankfort fire #3 2.139237
FDO80 TOM Frankfort fire #4 1.461840
FD090 TOM Frankfort fire #5 2.648437
FD100 TOM Frankfort fire #6

LT020 TOM Frankfort 1t dist #1 . .583875
LT030 TOM Frankfort 1t dist #2 :

LT040 TOM Frankfort 1t dist #3 ) .947861
LT050 TOM Frankfort 1t dist #4 ) .395836
LT060 TOM Frankfort 1t dist #5 1.781452
LT070 TOM Frankfort 1t dist #6 .805531
LT075 TOM Frankfort 1t dist 7 2.485697
SD003 TOC Frk broad st

SD003 TOM Frk broad st . .959734
SD003 UN Frk broad st

SD004 UN Frk broad res ©49.180328
SD010 TOC Herk co.  sewer dist 1.276598
SD015 TOC Herk co. sewer dist .131515
SD020 UN Frk floral dr swr 9

SD021 TOM Fft sewer 9 ext

SD025 UN Frk east & south frk
SD026 UN Frk swril & ind park
SD027 UN Frankfort sewer 4
SD10A TO Pumpkin SW CAP #10
SD10B UN Pumpkin SW CAP #10

SD100 TO Pumpkin SW O&M # 10 .064261
WD017 TOM Arcadia water

WD018- TOM 0ld 5s water

WD020 TOM Frankfort water #2

WD026 UN Frk wtr #1 & ind pk

WD030 TOM Frankfort water #3

WD040 TOM Wtr 4 inc ilion f/w4d 2.922257
WD045 UN 4th ave ext water
WD046 UN E frk imp dist 4 35.309618

WD050 TOM Frankfort water #5
WD055 UN Wtr 5 willow & banek
WD060 TOM Frankfort water #6
WD070 TOM Frankfort water #7
WD080 TOM Frankfort water #8
WD090 TOM Frankfort water #9
WD091 TOM Frankfort wtr #9 ex
WD100 TOM Frankfort water #10
WD11l0 TOM Frankfort water #11
WD115 FR Frk sub 5th ave ext
WD11l7 UN Arcadia water



TOWN

FRANKFORT
WD120 TOM
WD120
WD121
WD122
WD123
WD124
WD125
WD126
WD127
WD128
WD20A
WD20B
WD200

Frankfort water #11
Frankfort water #11
Rolling hills w 12
Water 13 Genesis Dis
Water 13 Harbor
Frankfort water #16
Frankfort water #16
Frk water 16 ext
Frk water 16 ext
Water 13 Longview
Pumpkin WD CAP #20
Pumpkin WD CAP #20
Pumpkin WD O&M #20

TOM
TOC

TOM
UNC
TOM

TO

TOM

GERMAN FLATTS

German flatts fd#l

German flatts light
Manion Heights

Herk co. sewer dist
Herk co. sewer dist
So ilion watexr dist
Barringer wtr dist

FD110
LT080
MHOO1
SD010
SD015
WD130
WD135

TOM
TOM
TOM
TOC
TOC
TOM
TOM

HERKIMER

East herk fire dist
West herkimer light
Fast herkimer light
Petrie light dist
Lowes Sewer #5 O&M
High/ Beard Imprvd
High/ Beard Vacant
Lowes Water #5 O&M
W German Water O&M
W German Water CAP
E herk water dist
E herk water dist
Steuben hl wtr dist

FD120
LT090
LT100
LT110
sD005
SD006
SD007
WDO005
WD10A
WD100
WD140
WD140
WD150

TOM
TOM
TOM
TOM
TO
UN
UN
TO
UN
UN
TOM
UNC
TOM
LITCHFIELD

FD010 TOM Col-litch fd #1

LITTLE FALLS

FD140 TOM Little fls fire prot

MANHEIM

FD155 TO EAST CANADA CREEK FD

NEWPORT

FD165 TO NEWPORT JOINT FD
FD175 TOM Newport fire prot #3
FD205 TO POLAND JOINT FD

NORWAY

FD165 TO NEWPORT JOINT FD
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COUNTY RATE  TOWN

INSIDE RATE, TOWN OUTSIDE RATE

(Wltage Residerts)

7.100449

5.694103

6.354696

6.898016

7.332694

5.596717

8.060236

4.099201 6.601478
3.507567 5.281263
3.808810
4.573255
3.60)1284 3.001284
1.480045 [ HE0oHS

8.414500

RPSRATES2

SPECIAL RATES

350.000000
.861713

.096391

1.121496
1.478696
12.730849
1.156917
.119186
2.010262
.299928

1.060303

.354015
.507178

192.400000
20.000000

1.313541

1.095118

3.226811

1.323736
.852161
.971337

1.569435
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TOWN COUNTY RATE TOWN INSIDE RATE, TOWN OUTSIDE RATE SPECIAL RATES

(V7 llage Residets

NORWAY
FD205 TO POLAND JOINT FD 1.302975
OHIO

5.431908 3.396527
FD205 TO POLAND JOINT FD .902656
FD215 TOM Ohio fire prot #3 .070786
RUSSIA

5.260717 2.497187 2.M871V97
FD205 TO POLAND JOINT FD .941237
FD230 TOM Remsen fire #2 .500152
SALISBURY

5.087308 3.492988
FD240 TOM Salisbury fire dist 2.020516
LT120 TOM Salisbury light #1 .267609
LT130 TOM Salisbury light #2 .243921
LT140 TOM Salisbury light #3 : .658889
LT150 TOM Salisbury light #4 .226979
SCHUYLER

6.059202 3.514881
FD250 TOM Schuyler fire dist 1.237696
LT160 TOM Schuyler light #1 . 774728
SD030 UNM Schuyler sewer #1 237.702623
WD160 TOM Schuyler water #1
WD165 TOC Schuyler water #4
WD165 UNM Schuyler water #4
WD170 TOC Schuyler water #2
WD170 UNM Schuyler water #2
WD175 TOM Schuyler water #3
STARK

9.240678 11.768518
FD260 TOM Stark fire dist #1 2.433629
WD300 UN Stark Water Dist 714.757282
WARREN

7.730153 9.915953
FD280 TOM Warren fire prot .880140
LT170 TOM Warren light #1 2.111835
LT180 TOM Warren light #2 .968126
LT190 TOM Warren light #3 1.052809
WEBB

5.260254 2.203703
FD290 TOM Webb fire dist #1 .342375
FD291 TO Stillwater Fire Prot .251463
SD040 TOC Webb sewer #b-1 1.127595
SD040 UNM Webb sewer #b-1 301.805732
WD190 TOC Webb water dist .560406
WD190 TOM Webb water dist
WINFIELD

6.337673 3,0\90’72 3.018072
FD300 TO Winfield Fire Dist 1.774990
FD310 TO Col-Lit-Win Fire 1.286801

HDQ10 TO Cons Health Dist .007319



